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Nicky
Virginia’s Vintage Furniture Hire
07791 075 549

nicky@virginiasvintagehire.co.uk;
www.virginiasvintagehire.co.uk

Rustic furniture hire from tables and
chairs, to bars and comfortable seating
areas

Jenny
Events Insurance
01425 470360

jenny@events-insurance.co.uk
www.events-insurance.co.uk

Once off wedding insurance to cover all 
the ‘what if’s’.

Victoria
All Dressed Up 
01389 604930

info@alldressed-up.co.uk;
www.alldressed-up.co.uk

Savannah
Mademoiselle Weddings
07498 204330
contact@mademoisellewedding.com
www.mademoisellewedding.com
Wedding planning and coordination

Lyndsay
Clementine Weddings and Events
07341559252
Lyndsay@clementineweddingsandevents.com
www.clementineweddingsandevents.com
Wedding planning and coordination

Paulina
Paulina Wnuk Event Management
07525743056

paulina.wnuk@hotmail.com

Wedding planning, coordinating, styling and 
prop hire

Andrea 
Studio A 
07765001889

andrea@studioa.org.uk
www.studioA.org.uk
Wedding planning, coordinating, styling and 
prop hire

WEDDING PLANNING, VENUE DESIGN, FURNITURE HIRE AND INSURANCE
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Jonathan 
Argyll Hog Roasts
07788404715

argyllhog@gmail.com
www.hogroastargyll.co.uk

Alexis
Flour Den Dunoon

hello@flourden.com
www.facebook.com/flourdendunoon
Local bakes and blooms

Kate
Northern Lights Cakery
07447450724

kate@northernlightscakery.co.uk
www.northernlightscakery.co.uk

Three Sisters Bake
07734868081

info@threesistersbake.co.uk
www.threesistersbake.co.uk

Kirsty 
Regis Banqueting
01236 734444

sales@regisbanqueting.co.uk
www.regisbanqueting.co.uk

Tristan
Truffle Events
07894018130

truffleevents@hotmail.com
www.truffleevents.com

Louise
Shotgun Weddings/Nomad Events
07970150860

louise@nomadglasgow.com
www.shotgunevents.co.uk

Vivienne
Pickled Haggis
07817 933159

info@pickledhaggis.com
www.pickledhaggis.com

Angela & Kevin
Scozzese Wood Fired Pizza
07842510588

info@scozzesewoodfiredpizza.co.uk
www.scozzesewoodfiredpizza.co.uk
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CATERING, BAR AND BEVERAGE SUPPLIERS
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Greig
The Dispensary Bar
07585662097

greig@thedispensarybar.co.uk
www.thedispensarybar.co.uk

Sue
The Gin Thing
07545 571760

hello@theginthing.co.uk
www.theginthing.co.uk

Conor and Graeme
Drift Bar
07384346599

graeme@driftbar.co.uk
www.driftbar.co.uk

Tom
Fyne Ales Farm Brewery
01499 600120

enquiries@fyneales.com
www.fyneales.com

OFFICIANT

Chris Simm, Celebrant
Independent Celebrant 
01290 332057

chrissimmcelebrant@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/HappyHumanist
Celebrations

Hazel Sharp, Celebrant
Humanist Society Scotland
07921 284640
www.humanism.scot

Anne Skelton, Celebrant
Thistle Ceremonies
07532782511

anneskelton@thistle.one
www.thistle.one

Samantha Gillies, Registrar 
Argyll and Bute Council 
01546 605521

Samantha.Gillies@argyll-bute.gov.uk 
www.argyll-bute.gov.uk/council-and-
government/marriages
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CATERING, BAR, AND BEVERAGE SUPPLIERS
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MARQUEES AND TIPIS

If you would like to make use of our extensive 
lawns for your special day then why don’t you set 
up a marquee for the wedding breakfast, a stretch 
tent for a garden ceremony, or a grand affair tipi to 
ensure your day is unique and personalised.

Graeme and Janet
Tents and Events Dunoon
01369 706123

info@tentsandevents.co.uk
www.tentsandevents.co.uk

Cheryl and Kurt
Dreams Under Canvas
07754 226 435

team@dreamtipi.co.uk
www.dreamtipi.co.uk
Tipis and stretch tents

Mark
Stretch Tent Scotland
07789 263 517

info@stretchtentsscotland.com
www.stretchtentsscotland.com
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VIDEOGRAPHERS

Colin Grant
Orangetide Films
07482 378910

info@orangetidefilms.com
www.orangetidefilms.co.uk

Drew and Tracy
Jst Married Wedding Films
07873349254

istrollmedia@gmail.com
www.jstmarried.co.uk

Chris
Chris Kelly Films

chris@chriskellyfilms.com
www.chriskellyfilms.com

Paul 
Pavilion Film and Photography 
paul@pavilionfilmphotography.com

www.pavilionfilmphotography.com
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PHOTOGRAPHERS

Kristin
Struve Photography
07812 16859

info@struvephotography.co.uk
www.struvephotography.co.uk

Doug
Northern Aye Photography
07525194777

doug@northernayephotography.com
www.northernayephotography.com

Carlo Paloni
Photographer and Videographer

info@carlopaloni.co.uk
www.carlopaloni.co.uk

Andy Hamilton Photography
Photographer
07849366100

andy@andyhamiltonphotography.co.uk
www.andyhamiltonphotographer.co.uk
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PHOTOGRAPHERS

Simon Lees
Simons Studio
07900278953

simon@simonsstudio.co.uk
www.simonsstudio.co.uk 

Stuart
1500 Photography
0141 280 1500

info@1500photography.co.uk;
www.1500photography.co.uk

Chloé
Chloé Jane Photography
0776 915 8581

info@chloejaneweddingphotography.co.uk 
www.chloejaneweddingphotography. 
co.uk

Scott Near
Camera Shy
07977 634988 / 0131 4634988

scott.near@camerashy.photography
www.camerashy.photography
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Denise 
Helensburgh Flowers 
01436 677727

info@helensburghflowershop.co.uk 
www.helensburghflowershop.co.uk

Melanie
Briar Rose Design
07472076217

hello@briarroseflowers.co.uk 
www.briarroseflowers.co.uk

Rachel
Vanilla Rose
0779 886 8885

rachael@vanillarose.co.uk
www.vanillarose.co.uk

Lauren
Days of Dahlia
07522 406 357
flowers@daysofdahlia.com
www.daysofdahlia.com

MAKEUP & HAIR

Leanne Fraser 
Hair and MUA
07926 491 104

info@leeannefraser.com
www.leeannefraser.com

Louise Hamill
Make Up Artist 
07814346484

louisehamillmua@gmail.com
www.louise-hamill.co.uk

Clare Pearson
Hair & MUA
01631 570072

info@clarepearson.com
www.clarepearson.com

Michelle Allison 
Make Up Artist 
07921514281

contact@mamua.co.uk
www.MAMUA.co.uk
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FLORISTS

Flowers are an extremely personal taste and a
vital part of your décor – be as creative
as you want to be and rely on these tried 
and tested suppliers or your own:
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GENERATORS, HEATING AND AV

Garry Hutchison
All Seasons Hire – Heating
0141 537 2270

ghutchison@allseasonshire.com
www.allseasonshire.com

Hire Power Generators Ltd
0141 778 2867

info@hirepowergenerators.co.uk
www.hirepowergenerators.co.uk

Mark
Audio CP Professional Audio Services
0141 611 5523
mark@audiocp.co.m
www.audiocp.com

DOG BOARDING AND WALKING

Pets are welcome to stay in the cottages at Carrick 
Castle Estate – but you may want to book them in 
for a walk or two during your stay, or perhaps 
check them into boarding for the duration of your
weekend.

Gillian Maritz 
Lead the Way 
07788214201

gillipuk@hotmail.com

BANDS AND MUSICAL EQUIPTMENT

Bands, music style and entertainment are all very 
personal tastes and this is an area we know our brides 
and grooms like to lead the way – we have suggested 
some contacts below but we welcome all styles and
tastes at Carrick Castle Estate. 

Gaye
Hire A Band
01294 823111 / 0800 612 3320
gaye@hireaband.co.uk
www.hireaband.co.uk

Stuart
Fresh Entertainments
0141 478 0239
enquiries@freshentertainments.com
www.freshentertainments.com

Norman MacKay 
Ceilidh Experience 
07867 515 097

squeezebox78@gmail.com
www.ceilidhexperience.com

Nathan
The Nashville Heat
07943273820
no1partyband@gmail.com
www.thenashvilleheat.com
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BANDS AND MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT

Dominic Halpin and the Honey B’s
Swing Band
07796861140
domh@rocketmail.com
www.dominichalpin.com

Drams Ceilidh Band 
(Band and Piper) 
07500 934338
info@dramsceilidh.com
www.dramsceilidh.com

Grant
Clan An Drumma
bookings@cadtribal.com
www.clannandrumma.co.uk

Christine Sinclair 
Helensburgh String Quartet 
01436 674634
enquiry@wedding-stringquartet.co.uk
www.wedding-stringquartet.co.uk

Pippa Reid-Foster - Harpist
07703 674105
pippa@pippareidfoster.com

The Hustle
01563 852 243

thehustleweddingband@gmail.com
www.thehustleweddingband.co.uk

PIPERS AND MASTER OF CEREMONIES

Stewart Hamilton 
Piping Preference  
07968 339 096

info@pipingpreference.com
www.pipingpreference.com

Heather Macinnes 
Pipers for Weddings 07980 190 909

heathermacinnes@aol.com
www.pipers4weddings.com

Grant
Bagpiper/ Clan An Drumma
07769205541

info@munrobagpiper.com
www.pipers4weddings.com

Alasdair Henderson
Skirls Aloud
07895215341

piper@skirlsaloud.co.uk
www.skirlsaloud.com
Bagpiper and Master of Ceremonies

Alistair Davidson  
Canned Haggis 01369704280
adavidson300@btinternet.com
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TRANSPORT

Morven
DM Taxis
07568330108
Female driver and 8 seater available

Marcin
Lochgoilhead Taxis
07400576913

Steven
Garelochhead Coaches
01436 810200

enquiries@garelochheadcoaches.co.uk
www.garelochheadcoaches.co.uk

Ross
Shuttle Coaches
01294 550757 
ross@shuttlecoaches.co.uk

Wilson’s of Rhu
01436 820300

info@wilsonsofrhu.co.uk
www.wilsonsofrhu.co.uk

Becky and Hannah
Four Seasons Campers 
Honeymoon/ Minimoon Campervan Hire
01389830602
bookings@fourseasonscampers.com
www.fourseasonscampers.com

ACCOMMODATION

Leonard
Lochgoilhead Holidays 
07823 554508

info@lochgoilheadholidays.com
www.lochgoilheadholidays.com

Steve
Springwell Holiday House
07970522160

steveluker@me.com

Scott
Rowan House B&B
01301 703 090

scottblack@btinternet.com

Jai
Carrick Farm
01301 703 646

info@carrickfarm.com
www.carrickfarm.com

Emma
Rhumhor House
07828 795056

enquiry@rhumhor.com
www.rhumhor.com
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